APPENDIX 2:
LFB POWDER FINISHING PRODUCTS

Exhibit 1. DeVilbiss PowdeFinishing Products

Exhibit 2: Ransburg Powadd=inishing Products



APPENDIX 2 - EXHIBIT 1



Part Number

Description

BFC-0175
BFC-0177
BFC-0527
BFC-0528
BFC-0542
BFC-0545
BFC-0546
BFC-0547
BFC-0548
BFC-0561
BFC-0562
BFC-0563
BFC-0753

SCREW

2-STAGE MANIFOLD
ADAPTER

ADAPTER

MANIFOLD

HOSE

HOSE

HOSE

MANIFOLD 2 EST WITH RESTR
FLUIDIZATION HOSE
POWDER HOSE CONTROL N° 2
DOSING HOSE






Part Number Description

BFP-0748 DEFLECTOR
BFP-0749






Part Number Description

BGA-0419 MODULE 4

BGA-0420 DIGITAL MICROAMPMETER
BGA-0421 HARNESS CABLE
BGA-0422 TAKEN WITH WORMTAIL

BGA-0423



Part Number

Description

BGA-0605

BGA-0801
BGE-0112
BSH-0100
BSS000495
BSS006103

MOTHER BOARD

POWER SUPPLY PNEUMAT 2 STAGES
HANDLE

ADAPTER

RESTRICTOR



Part Number Description

K-8086 REPLACEMENT KIT
K-8087



APPENDIX 2 - EXHIBIT 2

RANSBURG POWDER FINISHING PRODUCTS AND SYSTEMS

RPA-1 Applicator Top Assembly

All items below are part of RPAL1 Top Assembly (A11200XXXX):

A11789XX Standalone/Control Pak Assembly (MicroPak)
A11791XX Low Voltage Cable

A11498XX Low Voltage Cable

7677200 Adjustable Spanner wrench

Recommended Spare Parts for RPA

RANSBURG RPA-1 APPLICATOR
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS

Part # Description

Application Using Open Bore Nozzle
A1119601
A1205200 Open Bore Nozzle
A1113800 Conductive Seal
A1119901 Elbow
Application Using #2 Electrode Holder

Al1119601 Upper Powder Tube
A1119901 Elbow




RPA-2 Applicator Top Assembly

All items below are part of RR& Top Assembly (A12950X XXXXXX):

A11789XX Standalone/Control Pak Assembly (MicroPak)
A12239XX Low Voltage Cable (quick connect)
A12241XX Low Voltage Cable Extension (discreet)
A12443XX Low Voltage Cable Extension (quick connect)
A11680XX Ground Cable Assembly

Special Tools: A130000 Tool; 7677230 Adjustable Spanner wrench

Recommended Spare Parts for RPA

RANSBURG RPA-2 POWDER APPLICATOR
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS
Part # Description
Open Bore Nozzle Application
A1205200 | Open Bore Nozzle
A1113800 | Conductive Seal
7554126 O-ring
A1116300 | O-ring
A1114900 3100.48re TfQ 66.36 408 0.481 0.481 re Tif 66.84 408 87.96 0.48:



RANSBURG

RPA-2 POWDER APPLICATOR

RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS

Part # Description
A1302900 | Screw (M3 x 10 Fit Hd, Nylon)
Gun Body Assembly
A1294300 | Gun Body Assy./ Counter Electrode Application
A1294301 | Gun Body Assy./ Non Counter Electrode Application
Parts Common To All Applicators
755408 O-ring
755409 O-ring

7554
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